
DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR DIV.

1-Jul Tuesday 8:30 AM Rye Golf Wykagyl 1
1-Jul Tuesday 4:00 PM Greenburgh Lake Isle 1
1-Jul Tuesday 5:00 PM Westchester CC Coveleigh 1
7-Jul Monday 9:00 AM Coveleigh Rye Golf 1
7-Jul Monday 9:00 AM Lake Isle Westchester CC 1
7-Jul Monday 5:00 PM Wykagyl Greenburgh 1
9-Jul Wednesday 5:00 PM Wykagyl Westchester CC 1
10-Jul Thursday 8:30 AM Rye Golf Lake Isle 1
10-Jul Thursday 4:00 PM Greenburgh Coveleigh 1
14-Jul Monday 5:00 PM Westchester C.C. Rye Golf 1
15-Jul Tuesday 9:00 AM Lake Isle Wykagyl 1
16-Jul Wednesday 4:00 PM Greenburgh Rye Golf 1
21-Jul Monday 9:00 AM Coveleigh Lake Isle 1
23-Jul Wednesday 5:00 PM Westchester CC Greenburgh 1
24-Jul Thursday 9:00 AM Wykagyl Coveleigh 1


